November 29, 2021

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

9.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

AGENDA
CITY OF MORDEN
REGULAR MEETING
NOVEMBER 29, 2021 - 7:00PM

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO/APPROVAL OF AGENDA
PUBLIC HEARINGS

DELEGATIONS/PRESENTATIONS

4.1 Lyle Halstead - re: Noise Concern at Ice Plant (Item 8.1)
Glenda Wall - re: Noise Concern at Ice Plant (Item 8.1)
Faylin Fehr - re: Noise Concern at Ice Plant (Item 8.1)
Chrissy Hildebrand - re: Noise Concern at Ice Plant (Item 8.1)

CONFIRMATION OF MINUTES

5.1 October 25, 2021 - Reqular Council meeting
5.2 November 9, 2021 - Committee-of-the-Whole meeting
5.3 November 25, 2021 - Special meeting

RECOGNITION OF INDIVIDUALS AND/OR ORGANIZATION ACCOMPLISHMENTS IN THE
COMMUNITY

YOUTHMEMBER REPORT

GENERAL BUSINESS

8.1 Noise Concern re - Ice Plant

8.2 Financial Statement to October 31, 2021
8.3 Accounts Payable to October 31, 2021
8.4 2021 Christmas Bonus

8.5 Cell Phone Policy GA-027

NEW BUSINESS

OTHER BUSINESS

10.1 INFO ONLY - South Central Natural Gas Project
10.2 INFO ONLY - 1 Burntwood Bay Inquiry

10.3 INFO ONLY - Morden Activity Centre re: mural

IN CAMERA
11.1 Personnel - BTHC Foundation Director applications

ADJOURN

Next Regular Meeting of Council scheduled for December 20, 2021 at 7:00 p.m.



