AGENDA CITY OF MORDEN REGULAR MEETING NOVEMBER 29, 2021 - 7:00PM

1.0	CALL MEETING TO ORDER
2.0	ADDITIONS TO/APPROVAL OF AGENDA
3.0	PUBLIC HEARINGS
4.0	DELEGATIONS/PRESENTATIONS 4.1 Lyle Halstead - re: Noise Concern at Ice Plant (Item 8.1) Glenda Wall - re: Noise Concern at Ice Plant (Item 8.1) Faylin Fehr - re: Noise Concern at Ice Plant (Item 8.1) Chrissy Hildebrand - re: Noise Concern at Ice Plant (Item 8.1)
5.0	CONFIRMATION OF MINUTES
	 5.1 October 25, 2021 - Regular Council meeting 5.2 November 9, 2021 - Committee-of-the-Whole meeting 5.3 November 25, 2021 - Special meeting
6.0	RECOGNITION OF INDIVIDUALS AND/OR ORGANIZATION ACCOMPLISHMENTS IN THE COMMUNITY
7.0	YOUTH MEMBER REPORT
8.0	GENERAL BUSINESS
	8.1 Noise Concern re - Ice Plant 8.2 Financial Statement to October 31, 2021 8.3 Accounts Payable to October 31, 2021 8.4 2021 Christmas Bonus 8.5 Cell Phone Policy GA-027
9.0	NEW BUSINESS
10.0	OTHER BUSINESS 10.1 INFO ONLY - South Central Natural Gas Project 10.2 INFO ONLY - 1 Burntwood Bay Inquiry 10.3 INFO ONLY - Morden Activity Centre re: mural
11.0	IN CAMERA 11.1 Personnel - BTHC Foundation Director applications
12.0	ADJOURN

Next Regular Meeting of Council scheduled for December 20, 2021 at 7:00 p.m.